
54

23

12

13

15

FURO PND II

3. 4.

2.

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

33

47

1B

1A

PND II 100

Model HX

990-1000

PND II 110 1090-1100

PND II 120 1190-1200

PND II 130 1290-1300

PND II 140

1500

1500

1500

1500

15001390-1400

PND II 150 1490-1500

PND II 160 1590-1600

1500

1500

PND II 170 15001690-1700

PND II 180 1790-1800 1500

C

553

603

653

703

753

803

853

903

953
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